Wizard Tournaments

Id

85 2022-2023 202307160T 16-jul.-23 22:00 = EST
Ml ceT

Season

Reference

Date Time

http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=3915

Class.
1

U oLl L Ll Ll L1 L L B WN

R R R R R R R R
N NN N NN NN

dilluns, 17 juliol de 2023

TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

Username
llona Young
Debi
drdavico
Debbiedanger
Knowitall20
carles963
weiz
Sledge
Clifford
Island Girl
wert
Hector
KonaKids
blcross_99
merlin
magicgirl
Manel518
db
conguita
mlbit
shirlconway1l
Mondaray93
catacrac
Josep1952

Location
Leduc, Alberta, Canada
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
Montevideo, Montevideo, Uruguay
Whitby, Ontario, Canada
Toronto, Ontario, Canada
Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada
Oshawa, Ontario, Canada
Houston, Texas, USA
Rochester, Minnesota, USA
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Devizes, England, United Kingdom
Rochester, Minnesota, USA
Cochrane, Alberta, Canada
Pickering, Ontario, Canada
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Radford, Virginia, USA
Salamanca, Castilla y Ledn, Spain
Oslo, @stlandet, Norway
Toronto, Ontario, Canada
Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Tarragona, Catalunya, Spain
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain

Tournament

24
12

=
o

P PP RPRPRRPRPRNNNMNNNNNNNNNN®WDRO®

68th CCC] Wizard Open

360
310
240
190
470
390
380
380
300
260
250
230
230
200
150
50
190
120
120
120
120
110
80
60

Host Type

carles963 Magic DR

24

3

http://www.cccj.es

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

TP CCdcJ ' Score Notes

Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.

Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.

Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.

Pagina 1 de 20



