Wizard Tournaments





Id Season Reference

Date

Time

Tournament

Host

Туре

85 **2022-2023** 20230716OT **16-jul.-23** 22:00 EST

68th CCCJ Wizard Open

carles963 Magic DR

http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=3915

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

	ir. Tournai	CCC. Follits @CCC Wizard Tournaments League				
Class.	Username	Location	TP	CCCJ	Score	Notes
1	Ilona Young	Leduc, Alberta, Canada	24	10	360	Final table score.
2	Debi	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada	12	6	310	Final table score.
3	drdavico	Montevideo, Montevideo, Uruguay		4	240	Final table score.
4	Debbiedanger	Whitby, Ontario, Canada		3	190	Final table score.
5	Knowitall20	Toronto, Ontario, Canada		2	470	Score at 2nd round.
5	carles963	Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain		2	390	Score at 2nd round.
5	weiz	Edmonton, Alberta, Canada		2	380	Score at 2nd round.
5	Sledge	Oshawa, Ontario, Canada		2	380	Score at 2nd round.
5	Clifford	Houston, Texas, USA		2	300	Score at 2nd round.
5	Island Girl	Rochester, Minnesota, USA		2	260	Score at 2nd round.
5	wert	Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada		2	250	Score at 2nd round.
5	Hector	Devizes, England, United Kingdom		2	230	Score at 2nd round.
5	KonaKids	Rochester, Minnesota, USA		2	230	Score at 2nd round.
5	blcross_99	Cochrane, Alberta, Canada		2	200	Score at 2nd round.
5	merlin	Pickering, Ontario, Canada		2	150	Score at 2nd round.
5	magicgirl	Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada		2	50	Score at 2nd round.
17	Manel518	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		1	190	Score at 1st round.
17	db	Radford, Virginia, USA		1	120	Score at 1st round.
17	conguita	Salamanca, Castilla y León, Spain		1	120	Score at 1st round.
17	mlbit	Oslo, Østlandet, Norway		1	120	Score at 1st round.
17	shirlconway1	Toronto, Ontario, Canada		1	120	Score at 1st round.
17	Mondaray93	Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain		1	110	Score at 1st round.
17	catacrac	Tarragona, Catalunya, Spain		1	80	Score at 1st round.
17	Josep1952	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		1	60	Score at 1st round.

dilluns, 17 juliol de 2023 Pàgina 1 de 20